LED Shoe Box Light TK-SAL2
Catalog #:
Project :
Type :   Date:
Notes:
DESCRIPTION
LED Shoebox light is perfect fixture for medium height parking lot poles and
new construction applications in industrial, warehouse, manufacturing,
commercial, office, residential, and hospitality facilities.
APPLICATIONS
Ideal for lighting general outdoor, wet location and commercial area lighting.
Replaces Metal Halide for superior energy efficiency and slim aesthetics.
Specification Features
Controls / Dimming
High quality bi-level Motion sensor with increased energy
savings (Optional) & Photocell
Warranty
5 Years Limited Warranty. See warranty documentation for
more information
Certification
Wet Location Certified, safe and reliable. DLC Premium, UL
certified.
Installation / Mounting
Luminaire is easy to Surface Mount install. Five Mounting
Options: Direct, Slip Fitter, Square/Round Pole Bracket,
Trunnion and U bracket.
Ordering Information
Techno USA LLC dba Techno LED Lights  2763 Meadow Church Road, Suite 140, Duluth, GA-30097 | Tel: 678-456-4810 | Fax: 678-456-4810 | Email: sales@technoledlights.com
TechnoLED™  is a registered trademark of Techno Electromech and Techno USA LLC. Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice. Atlanta | San Antonio | Los Angeles
Fixture Type Wattage CRI CCT Options Voltage
TK-SAL2
LED Shoe Box Light
60W
100W
120W
150W
200W
240W
300W
Y
7 - 70
8 - 80
9 - 90
XX
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
57 - 5700K
Example: TK-SAL2-150W-YXX-P
Blank - Non-Dimmable
D - Dimming
P - Photocell
M - Motion Sensor
X H
Blank - 100 - 277V
H - 200 - 480V
LED Shoe Box Light TK-SAL2
Dimensions
Mounting Options
Input Voltage 100-277VAC /
200-480VAC
CCT 4000K,5000K,
5700K
CRI RA>70
Lumen Efficiency 130lm/W
Working temperature -40°F~104°F
Power Factor >0.95
Frequency 50/60 Hz
Lifetime >50,000Hrs
Distribution Type II/Type III/
Type IV/ Type V
Lighting Parameters
60-150W 200-300W
Additional Options
Direct (DI) U Bracket Trunnion (TR) Square/Round Slip Fitter (SF)
Microwave Motion
Sensor
Photocell
(dusk to dawn)
Shorting Cap Socket base of
photocell
Lightning arrester
Input Voltage: 100-277VAC:
Input Voltage: 200-480VAC:
Techno USA LLC dba Techno LED Lights  2763 Meadow Church Road, Suite 140, Duluth, GA-30097 | Tel: 678-456-4810 | Fax: 678-456-4810 | Email: sales@technoledlights.com
TechnoLED™  is a registered trademark of Techno Electromech and Techno USA LLC. Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice. Atlanta | San Antonio | Los Angeles
LED Shoe Box Light TK-SAL2
Techno USA LLC
dba Techno LED Lights.
2763 Meadow Church Road, Suite 140,  Duluth, GA-30097.
Phone: 678-456-4810 | Fax: 678-456-4810 | Toll Free: 1 844-552-8272
sales@technoledlights.com | www.technoledlights.com
© 2020 Techno USA LLC. All rights reserved. Techno LED Lights reserves the right to make
changes to specifications and/or discontinue any product at anytime without the notice .
Information presented in this document is reliable and accurate, It does not represent any
quotation or contract. No liability will be accepted by the contributor by the publisher for
any consequences for its use.  Reproduction in whole or part is prohibited without prior
consent of the copyright owner. TK-SAL2_June-20
Packing